
Mediterranean Diving Cup 2017

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Girls C

REFEREE POLAZZO Marco Valerio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

JUDGE 2 BAMBER Susan GBR

JUDGE 3 ZUGIC Sinisa SRB

JUDGE 4 AL ABBAS Ali KUV

JUDGE 5 GEORGIADI Themis GRE

1 KANSO Elizaveta RUS 2004

401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 34.50 34.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 67.30
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 103.00
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 133.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 175.40
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 54.00 229.40
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 274.40

2 TIBERTI Virginia ITA 2005 6.0

401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 62.10
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 94.90
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 123.25
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 160.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 204.40
105C 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 251.20 23.20

3 HOULDEN Richelle ENG 2004

401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 35.10
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 67.10
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 97.70
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 132.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 169.95
303C 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 203.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 246.75 27.65

4 EAGLESTONE Callie ENG 2004

401C 1.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 26.60 26.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 56.20
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 87.65
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.45 118.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.40 155.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.40 193.90
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 32.40 226.30 48.10

5 RADCLIFFE Summer ENG 2005

201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 25.60 25.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 57.05
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 25.35 82.40
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 35.20 117.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.30 153.90
203C 2.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.00 180.90
303C 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 213.45 60.95

6 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly GRE 2004 4.0

401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.25 26.25
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 54.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 84.70
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 110.20
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 32.55 142.75
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 176.35
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 210.45 63.95

#
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 RICCIARDIELLO Maria Rosa ITA 2004 3.0

103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 27.20 27.20
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 59.20
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 89.80
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 30.00 119.80
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 27.30 147.10
203C 2.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 185.10
303C 2.1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 24.15 209.25 65.15

8 PROSEKOVA Viktoriia RUS 2005

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.80 57.10
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.35 83.45
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 115.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.50 143.35
105C 2.4 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 172.15
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 25.30 197.45 76.95

9 CIANCAGLINI Erica ITA 2004

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 59.40
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 25.50 84.90
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 29.70 114.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 153.10
105C 2.4 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 12.00 165.10
403C 2.2 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.80 195.90 78.50

10 NIKOLIC.TARA SRB 2005 2.0

103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 28.05
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 55.80
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 23.20 79.00
301B 1.7 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.40 99.40
5211A 1.8 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 26.10 125.50
403C 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 165.10
104C 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 29.70 194.80 79.60

11 MATIJEVIC Emilija SRB 2005 1.0

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 57.80
203C 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 57.80
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 88.40
5211A 1.8 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.30 112.70
104C 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.40 150.10
403C 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 30.80 180.90 93.50

#
####
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